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HIST 1301 LEC 855 UNITED STATES HISTORY I

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  7

Agree  7

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Re pon e   14

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  6

Agree  7

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  14

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  6

Agree  8

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  14

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  6

Agree  4

Disagree  4

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  14

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  8

Agree  4

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  14
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6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  7

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  13

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  6

Disagree  2

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  14

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  6

Agree  7

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  14

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  7

Agree  5

Disagree  2

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  14

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

trongly Agree  7

Agree  6

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  14

11 .  Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be 

improved in the space provided.  

Question Type  Narrative
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SPCH 1318 LEC 835 INTERPERSONAL COMMUNICATION

1 .  Scale:

5 - Clearly Outstanding, exemplary performance

4 - Sometimes goes beyond expectations

3 - Expected performance, meets expectations

2 - Needs Improvement

1 - Unsatisfactory, needs a lot of improvement

0 - Not applicable/no opportunity to observe  

Question Type: Narrative

Response Count

4  2

5  7

Total Number of Responses:  9

2 .  Number of hours earned to date:  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

0-30  4

31-62  4

63+  3

Total Number of Responses:  11

3 .  Expected grade in this course:  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

A  12

B  0

C  0

D  0

F  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

4 .  Number of class hours absent in this class to date:  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

3-5  0

6-8  0

9+  0

0-2  12

Total Number of Responses:  12

5 .  Reason for taking this course:  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

I could not take it any other way.  4

It worked into my daily schedule better than a regular course.  4

I do not like to attend class/I have trouble getting to class.  0

I can work on assigments when it is convenient to me.  4

I thought an online class might be easier than a regular class.  0
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Total Number of Responses:  12

6 .  The instructor's preparation and organization is:  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  9

4  3

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

7 .  The instructor's knowledge of his/her subject is:  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  12

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

8 .  The manner in which the instructor treats students with courtesy and respect is:  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  12

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

9 .  The professional manner in which the instructor conducts himself/herself is:  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

1  0

0  0

5  12

4  0

3  0

2  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

10 .  The method the instructor uses to explain assignments is:  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count
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5  12

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

11 .  The timeliness of instructor response to your questions or problems is:  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  12

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

12 .  The way the instructor relates the course to your questions or problems is:  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  12

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

13 .  The timeliness of instructor response to assignments is:  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  12

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

14 .  The organization of the course materials is:  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  11

4  1

3  0

2  0
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1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

15 .  The clarity of course objectives is:  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  12

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

16 .  The relevance of the textbook for self-study is:  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  10

4  1

3  0

2  1

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

17 .  The effectiveness of the online format is:  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  10

4  1

3  1

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

18 .  The grading and evaluation techniques (tests, papers, projects, etc.) are:  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  11

4  1

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

19 .  The clarity of student responsibilities and requirements is:  
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1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  6

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  5

Total Number of Re pon e   15

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  7

Disagree  2

Strongly disagree  2

Total Number of Responses:  15

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  10

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  15

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  9

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  15

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  9

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  2

Total Number of Responses:  15
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6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  8

Disagree  2

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  15

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  8

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  15

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  7

Agree  7

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  15

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  8

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  2

Total Number of Responses:  15

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

trongly Agree  4

Agree  8

Disagree  3

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  15

11 .  Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be 

improved in the space provided.  

Question Type  Narrative
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4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  14

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  8

Disagree  2

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  13

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  8

Disagree  2

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  14

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  8

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  14

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

trongly Agree  4

Agree  8

Disagree  2

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  14

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  8

Disagree  2

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  14
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2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  14

2   The cour e wa  generally well organized and included content that wa  relevant and appropriate to the cour e   

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  9

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  14

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  8

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  14

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  9

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  14

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  9

Disagree  0

trongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  14

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  9

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0
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Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

a king/allowing tudent  to expre  their view  or opinion   

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

trongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count
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Total Number of Questions for Course:  11

RNSG 2213 LEC 221 MENTAL HEALTH NURSING

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  7

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  3

Total Number of Responses:  14

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  9

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Re pon e   14

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  9

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  14

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  9

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  14

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  8

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  14
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6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  9

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  14

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  10

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  14

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  9

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  14

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  9

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  14

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

trongly Agree  5

Agree  9

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  14

11 .  Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be 

improved in the space provided.  

Question Type  Narrative
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Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1





Offering Course Evaluations

Term:  FA-22

Clarendon College

12/13/202 Page 173 of 660

Total Number of Responses:  14

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  9

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  14

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  9

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  14

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  9

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  14

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  9

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  14

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  9

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  14

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Strongly Agree  2

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

trongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

re ponded to email or phone call  within a rea onable amount of time   

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  0

Disagree  0
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4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  9

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  14

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  9

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  14

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  9

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  14

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  8

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  13

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  9

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  14

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

trongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0
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Faculty:  Donahue, Rodney R

DRAM 1120 LEC 101 THEATER PRACTICE I

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Re pon e   1

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1
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6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

trongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

Total Number of Questions for Course:  10

DRAM 1310 LEC 101 INTRODUCTION TO THE THEATER

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  
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Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  10

Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  13

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  8

Agree  5

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  13

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  10

Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  13

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

a king/allowing tudent  to expre  their view  or opinion   

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  10

Agree  3

Disagree  0

trongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  13

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  10

Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  13

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count
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Strongly Agree  11

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

6 .  The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  8

Agree  4

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  9

Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  11

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

9 .  The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time 

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  10

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  10

Agree  2
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Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

trongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

re ponded to email or phone call  within a rea onable amount of time   

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0
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4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

10   Overall, I feel the in tructor of thi  cour e did a good job in teaching it and that it wa  a worthwhile experience   

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

Total Number of Questions for Course:  10

DRAM 2366 LEC 102 FILM APPRECIATION

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  9

Agree  5

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  15

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  10

Agree  4

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  15

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  11

Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  15

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Response Count

Strongly Agree  10

Agree  3

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  15

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  9

Agree  5

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  15

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  9

Agree  5

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  15

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  9

Agree  5

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  15

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  10

Agree  4

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  15

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  7

Agree  6
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Faculty:  Estlack, Russell A

BIOL 1106 LAB 195 BIOLOGY FOR SCIENCE MAJORS I LAB

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  14

Agree  6

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Re pon e   20

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  10

Agree  10

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  20

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  13

Agree  6

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  20

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  13

Agree  6

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  19

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  11

Agree  9

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  20
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6 .  The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  12

Agree  6

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  19

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  11

Agree  8

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  19

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  12

Agree  7

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  20

9 .  The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time 

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  10

Agree  10

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  20

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  13

Agree  7

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  20

11 .  Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be 

improved in the space provided.  

Question Type: Narrative
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Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  20

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  11

Agree  9

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  20

6 .  The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  11

Agree  7

Disagree  2

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  20

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  12

Agree  8

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  20

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  13

Agree  7

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  20

9 .  The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time 

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  12

Agree  8

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0
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Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  9

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Re pon e   9

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  9

6 .  The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  9

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Re pon e   9

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  3

Disagree  0
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Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  8

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  7

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  8

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  7

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  8

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  7

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  8

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

trongly Agree  7

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  8

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  7

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  8
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Response Count

Strongly Agree  8

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  8

3   The In tructor wa  knowledgeable and had an adequate under tanding of the ubject and content in the cour e   

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  8

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  8

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  8

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  8

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  8

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  8

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  8

Agree  0

Disagree  0

trongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  8

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  8
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Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

trongly Agree  2

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2
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7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

Total Number of Questions for Course:  10

Number of Courses:  6  
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Faculty:  Estlack, Scarlet M

BIOL 1106 LAB 758 BIOLOGY FOR SCIENCE MAJORS I (LAB)

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Re pon e   3

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2
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6 .  The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

9 .  The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time 

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

11 .  Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be 

improved in the space provided.  

Question Type: Narrative
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Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

6   The In tructor graded and returned cour e work, a ignment  and exam  within a rea onable amount of time   

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2
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Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

6 .  The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

9 .  The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time 

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

Total Number of Questions for Course:  9

BIOL 1106 LAB 777 BIOLOGY FOR SCIENCE MAJORS I LAB

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  
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Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

a king/allowing tudent  to expre  their view  or opinion   

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  0

Disagree  0

trongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

6 .  The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count
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Total Number of Questions for Course:  11

BIOL 1111 LAB 101 GENERAL BOTANY LAB

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  6

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  2

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Re pon e   6

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  6

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  6

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  6
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6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  6

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  2

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  6

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  2

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  6

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  6

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

trongly Agree  3

Agree  2

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  6

11 .  Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be 

improved in the space provided.  

Question Type  Narrative
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Agree  4

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  9

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  4

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  9

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

trongly Agree  5

Agree  4

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  9

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  4

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  9

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  4

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  9

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

trongly Agree  5

Agree  3

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0
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Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  15

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  10

Agree  5

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  16

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  12

Agree  3

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  16

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  12

Agree  3

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  16

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  10

Agree  5

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  16

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  11

Agree  4

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  16

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  
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Total Number of Responses:  3

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

6   The In tructor graded cour e work, a ignment , and exam  according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3
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9   The In tructor generally re ponded to me age , email , or phone call  according to the expected re pon e time 

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

Total Number of Questions for Course:  10

BIOL 1306 LEC 765 BIOLOGY FOR SCIENCE MAJORS I

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained   

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

trongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2
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4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Re pon e   1

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

6 .  The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Re pon e   1

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0
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Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

9 .  The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time 

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Re pon e   1

Total Number of Que tion  for Cour e   10

BIOL 1306 LEC 777 BIOLOGY FOR SCIENCE MAJORS I

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

trongly Agree  3

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0
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Total Number of Responses:  3

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

6   The In tructor graded cour e work, a ignment , and exam  according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3
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Strongly Agree  4

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  5

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  5

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  5

6   The In tructor graded and returned cour e work, a ignment  and exam  within a rea onable amount of time   

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  5

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  5

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  1
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3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  6

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  10

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  5

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  10

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  5

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  10

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  5

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  10

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  5

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  10

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  10

Agree  5

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  16

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  10

Agree  5

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  16

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  10

Agree  5

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  16

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  11

Agree  3

Disagree  2

trongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  16

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  11

Agree  4

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  16

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count
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Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  11

Agree  4

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  15

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  9

Agree  5

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  14

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  9

Agree  6

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  15

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

a king/allowing tudent  to expre  their view  or opinion   

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  9

Agree  4

Disagree  1

trongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  14

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  8

Agree  7

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  15

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count
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Response Count

Strongly Agree  7

Agree  5

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  13

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  8

Agree  5

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  13

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  9

Agree  4

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  13

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  6

Agree  6

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  13

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  7

Agree  6

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  13

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  8

Agree  4
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Faculty:  Fuller, Brian A

HIST 2312 LEC 195 WESTERN CIVILIZATION II

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  7

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Re pon e   12

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  9

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  9

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  8

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  9

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  12
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6 .  The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  8

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  8

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  8

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

9 .  The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time 

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  8

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  9

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

11 .  Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be 

improved in the space provided.  

Question Type: Narrative
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GOVT 2305 LEC 745 US FEDERAL GOVERNMENT

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  16

Agree  7

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Re pon e   23

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  15

Agree  8

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  23

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  17

Agree  6

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  23

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  15

Agree  8

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  23

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  14

Agree  9

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  23
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6 .  The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  14

Agree  9

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  23

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  14

Agree  9

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  23

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  15

Agree  8

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  23

9 .  The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time 

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  15

Agree  8

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  23

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  14

Agree  9

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  23

11 .  Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be 

improved in the space provided.  

Question Type: Narrative
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Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

6 .  The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

9 .  The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time 

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0
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4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  4

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  7

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  7

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  2

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  7

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  1

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  7

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  7

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

6 .  The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count
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Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  22

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  17

Agree  5

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  22

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  17

Agree  5

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  22

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  17

Agree  5

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  22

6 .  The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  17

Agree  5

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  22

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  17

Agree  5

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  22
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1   The yllabu , cour e objective , and requirement  for thi  cour e were provided at the beginning of the cour e 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

4   The In tructor effectively pre ented the content of the cour e in a way that maintained tudent ' intere t and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

Total Number of Questions for Course:  10

Number of Courses:  6  
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1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  14

Agree  5

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Re pon e   19

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  14

Agree  5

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  19

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  13

Agree  6

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  19

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  14

Agree  5

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  19

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  15

Agree  4

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  19
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6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  13

Agree  6

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  19

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  13

Agree  6

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  19

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  15

Agree  4

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  19

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  14

Agree  5

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  19

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

trongly Agree  15

Agree  4

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  19

11 .  Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be 

improved in the space provided.  

Question Type  Narrative
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1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Re pon e   1

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1
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6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

trongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

Total Number of Questions for Course:  10

IRAW 0302 LEC 101 INTEGRATED READING AND WRITING DEVELOPMENTAL LEVEL 2

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  
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Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

a king/allowing tudent  to expre  their view  or opinion   

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  1

Disagree  0

trongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count
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Total Number of Responses:  2

Total Number of Questions for Course:  11

Number of Courses:  2  
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PSYC 2301 LEC 715 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Re pon e   4

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4
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6 .  The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

9 .  The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time 

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

11 .  Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be 

improved in the space provided.  

Question Type: Narrative
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Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

6   The In tructor graded and returned cour e work, a ignment  and exam  within a rea onable amount of time   

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3
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Total Number of Questions for Course:  10

PSYC 2301 LEC 745 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Re pon e   4

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4
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6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

trongly Agree  3

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

11 .  Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be 

improved in the space provided.  

Question Type  Narrative
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Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

6   The In tructor graded and returned cour e work, a ignment  and exam  within a rea onable amount of time   

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2
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Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0
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Total Number of Responses:  1

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

6 .  The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

9 .  The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time 

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  
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Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

Total Number of Questions for Course:  10

PSYC 2314 LEC 195 LIFESPAN GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  10

Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  13

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  10

Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  13

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  11

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  13

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  10

Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  13

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  
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Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  11

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  13

6 .  The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  10

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  11

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  13

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  11

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  13

9 .  The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time 

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  11

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  13

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count
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Faculty:  Hatfield, Stacy M

CSME 1451 LEC 221 ARTISTRY OF HAIR THEORY & PRACTICE

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Re pon e   1

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1
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6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

trongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

Total Number of Questions for Course:  10

CSME 2401 LEC 221 PRINCIPLES OF HAIR COLOR & THEORY

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  
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Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

a king/allowing tudent  to expre  their view  or opinion   

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

trongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count
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Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

trongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

Total Number of Questions for Course:  10

CSME 2439 LAB 221 ADVANCED HAIR DESIGN LAB

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0
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Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

trongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0
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Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

Total Number of Questions for Course:  10

CSME 2439 LEC 221 ADVANCED HAIR DESIGN

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0
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Total Number of Responses:  1

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  
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Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

Total Number of Questions for Course:  10

Number of Courses:  4  
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Faculty:  Havens, Brandi 

BUSI 1301 LEC 195 BUSINESS PRINCIPLES

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  6

Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Re pon e   9

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  4

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  9

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  8

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  4

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  9

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  6

Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  9
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6 .  The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  4

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  9

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  4

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  9

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  4

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  9

9 .  The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time 

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  4

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  9

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  4

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  9

11 .  Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be 

improved in the space provided.  

Question Type: Narrative
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Faculty:  Hess, Christi 

ENGL 1301 LEC 875 COMPOSITION I

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Re pon e   1

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1
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6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

trongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

Total Number of Questions for Course:  10

Number of Courses:  1  
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Faculty:  Hunter, Alicia 

VNSG 1191 LEC 341 SPECIAL TOPICS IN LVN TRAINING

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  6

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Re pon e   10

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  6

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  10

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  7

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  10

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  7

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  10

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  6

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  10
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6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  7

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  10

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  5

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  10

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  6

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  10

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  6

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  10

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

trongly Agree  4

Agree  5

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  10

11 .  Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be 

improved in the space provided.  

Question Type  Narrative
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Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  7

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  10

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  7

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  10

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  7

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  10

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  7

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  10

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  6

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  9

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  5
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Faculty:  Irish, Holly Ann

PHED 1122 LAB 111 FRESHMAN RANCH HORSE TEAM I

1 .  Scale:

5 - Clearly Outstanding, exemplary performance

4 - Sometimes goes beyond expectations

3 - Expected performance, meets expectations

2 - Needs Improvement

1 - Unsatisfactory, needs a lot of improvement

0 - Not applicable/no opportunity to observe  

Question Type: Narrative

Response Count

3  2

5  2

Total Number of Re pon e   4

2 .  Please indicate your sport:  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Baseball  0

Men's Basketball  0

Women's Basketball  0

Volleyball  0

Softball  0

Cross Country  0

Golf  0

Cheerleading  0

Rodeo  0

Judging/Ranch Horse  5

Total Number of Responses:  5

3 .  Please indicate your class status:  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Freshman  5

Sophmore  0

Total Number of Responses:  5

4 .  The Athletic Program at Clarendon College promotes academic success for each student-athlete and helps each 

student to develop presonal goals reflecting a desire for academic success.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  2

4  1

3  2

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  5

5 .  The Athletic Program promotes physical and emotional well-being for each student-athlete.  
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Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  2

4  2

3  1

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  5

6 .  The Athletic Program promotes citizenship, good character, and ethical behavior through proper role modeling and 

the demonstration of high standards in ethical behavior by athletic department personnel.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  2

4  2

3  0

2  1

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  5

7 .  The Athletic Program promotes a positive enviroment for student-athletes to grow and develop.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  2

4  2

3  1

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  5

8 .  My experiences at Clarendon College as a student-athlete have enriched my life and strengthened my citizenship 

skills.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  2

4  2

3  1

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  5

9 .  The Athletic Program seems interested in my overall development.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  2
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4  1

3  2

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  5

10 .  My coach practiced our team on a regular and consistant basis.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  2

4  1

3  2

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  5

11 .  Our practice sessions consistantly provided opportunities to challenge me to improve my team and individual 

skills.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  2

4  2

3  1

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  5

12 .  My coach has a sound understanding and knowledge of the sport.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  4

4  0

3  1

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  5

13 .  Our game and practice schedule worked to minimize conflicts with my classes.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  3

4  0

3  2

2  0
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1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  5

14   My coach i  a good role model, both a  a per on and a  a coach   

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  4

4  0

3  1

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  5

15 .  To the best of my knowledge, my coach adheres to and complies with all NJCAA rules.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  4

4  0

3  1

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  5

16 .  My coach works to support the teaching-learning enviroment at Clarendon College.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  3

4  0

3  2

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  5

17 .  I received proper counseling during the advising process and enrolled in the appropriate amount of academic 

work.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  4

4  0

3  1

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  5
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18 .  I have worked out a tentative degree plan with my advisor.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  4

4  0

3  1

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  5

Total Number of Questions for Course:  18

PHED 2122 LAB 101 SOPHOMORE RANCH HORSE TEAM I

1 .  Scale:

5 - Clearly Outstanding, exemplary performance

4 - Sometimes goes beyond expectations

3 - Expected performance, meets expectations

2 - Needs Improvement

1 - Unsatisfactory, needs a lot of improvement

0 - Not applicable/no opportunity to observe  

Question Type: Narrative

Response Count

5  3

Total Number of Responses:  3

2 .  Please indicate your sport:  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Baseball  0

Men's Basketball  0

Women's Basketball  0

Volleyball  0

Softball  0

Cross Country  0

Golf  0

Cheerleading  0

Rodeo  0

Judging/Ranch Horse  4

Total Number of Responses:  4

3 .  Please indicate your class status:  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Freshman  0

Sophmore  4

Total Number of Responses:  4

4 .  The Athletic Program at Clarendon College promotes academic success for each student-athlete and helps each 

student to develop presonal goals reflecting a desire for academic success.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice



Offering Course Evaluations

Term:  FA-22

Clarendon College

12/13/202 Page 303 of 660

Response Count

5  4

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

5 .  The Athletic Program promotes physical and emotional well-being for each student-athlete.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  4

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

6 .  The Athletic Program promotes citizenship, good character, and ethical behavior through proper role modeling and 

the demonstration of high standards in ethical behavior by athletic department personnel.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  4

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

7 .  The Athletic Program promotes a positive enviroment for student-athletes to grow and develop.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  4

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

8 .  My experiences at Clarendon College as a student-athlete have enriched my life and strengthened my citizenship 

skills.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  4

4  0
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3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

9 .  The Athletic Program seems interested in my overall development.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  4

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

10 .  My coach practiced our team on a regular and consistant basis.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  4

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

11 .  Our practice sessions consistantly provided opportunities to challenge me to improve my team and individual 

skills.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  4

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

12 .  My coach has a sound understanding and knowledge of the sport.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  4

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0



Offering Course Evaluations

Term:  FA-22

Clarendon College

12/13/202 Page 305 of 660

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

13 .  Our game and practice schedule worked to minimize conflicts with my classes.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  4

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

14 .  My coach is a good role model, both as a person and as a coach.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  4

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

15 .  To the best of my knowledge, my coach adheres to and complies with all NJCAA rules.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  4

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

16 .  My coach works to support the teaching-learning enviroment at Clarendon College.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  4

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

17 .  I received proper counseling during the advising process and enrolled in the appropriate amount of academic 

work.  
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Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  4

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

18 .  I have worked out a tentative degree plan with my advisor.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  4

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

Total Number of Questions for Course:  18

Number of Courses:  2  
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Faculty:  James, Mark 

PHED 1105 LAB 101 WEIGHT LIFTING

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  6

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Re pon e   8

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  6

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  8

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  6

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  8

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  6

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  8

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  6

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  8
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6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  6

Agree  1

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  8

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  6

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  8

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  6

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  8

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  6

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  8

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

trongly Agree  6

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  8

11 .  Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be 

improved in the space provided.  

Question Type  Narrative
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2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

5 .  The Athletic Program promotes physical and emotional well-being for each student-athlete.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  2

4  0

3  1

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

6 .  The Athletic Program promotes citizenship, good character, and ethical behavior through proper role modeling and 

the demonstration of high standards in ethical behavior by athletic department personnel.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  3

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

7 .  The Athletic Program promotes a positive enviroment for student-athletes to grow and develop.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  3

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

8 .  My experiences at Clarendon College as a student-athlete have enriched my life and strengthened my citizenship 

skills.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  2

4  0

3  1

2  0

1  0

0  0
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Total Number of Responses:  3

9 .  The Athletic Program seems interested in my overall development.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  3

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

10 .  My coach practiced our team on a regular and consistant basis.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  3

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

11 .  Our practice sessions consistantly provided opportunities to challenge me to improve my team and individual 

skills.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  3

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

12   My coach ha  a ound under tanding and knowledge of the port   

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  3

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

13 .  Our game and practice schedule worked to minimize conflicts with my classes.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Response Count

5  3

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

14 .  My coach is a good role model, both as a person and as a coach.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  3

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

15 .  To the best of my knowledge, my coach adheres to and complies with all NJCAA rules.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  3

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

16 .  My coach works to support the teaching-learning enviroment at Clarendon College.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  3

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

17 .  I received proper counseling during the advising process and enrolled in the appropriate amount of academic 

work.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  3

4  0
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3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

18 .  I have worked out a tentative degree plan with my advisor.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  2

4  0

3  1

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

Total Number of Questions for Course:  18

PHED 1301 LEC 101 INTRO TO PHYSICAL FITNESS & SPORT

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  6

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  6

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  6

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  
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Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  6

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  6

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  6

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  6

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  6

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4
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Total Number of Responses:  2

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  
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Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

Total Number of Questions for Course:  10

PHED 2116 LAB 101 SOPHOMORE BASKETBALL-WOMEN'S (VARSITY) I

1 .  Scale:

5 - Clearly Outstanding, exemplary performance

4 - Sometimes goes beyond expectations

3 - Expected performance, meets expectations

2 - Needs Improvement

1 - Unsatisfactory, needs a lot of improvement

0 - Not applicable/no opportunity to observe  

Question Type: Narrative

Response Count

5  2

Total Number of Responses:  2

2 .  Please indicate your sport:  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Baseball  0

Men's Basketball  0

Women's Basketball  3

Volleyball  0

Softball  0

Cross Country  0

Golf  0

Cheerleading  0

Rodeo  0

Judging/Ranch Horse  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

3 .  Please indicate your class status:  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Freshman  0
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Sophmore  3

Total Number of Responses:  3

4 .  The Athletic Program at Clarendon College promotes academic success for each student-athlete and helps each 

student to develop presonal goals reflecting a desire for academic success.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  3

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

5 .  The Athletic Program promotes physical and emotional well-being for each student-athlete.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  3

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

6 .  The Athletic Program promotes citizenship, good character, and ethical behavior through proper role modeling and 

the demonstration of high standards in ethical behavior by athletic department personnel.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  3

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

7 .  The Athletic Program promotes a positive enviroment for student-athletes to grow and develop.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  3

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3
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8 .  My experiences at Clarendon College as a student-athlete have enriched my life and strengthened my citizenship 

skills.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  3

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

9 .  The Athletic Program seems interested in my overall development.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  3

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

10 .  My coach practiced our team on a regular and consistant basis.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  3

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

11 .  Our practice sessions consistantly provided opportunities to challenge me to improve my team and individual 

skills.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  3

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

12 .  My coach has a sound understanding and knowledge of the sport.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count
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5  3

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

13 .  Our game and practice schedule worked to minimize conflicts with my classes.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  3

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

14 .  My coach is a good role model, both as a person and as a coach.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  3

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

15 .  To the best of my knowledge, my coach adheres to and complies with all NJCAA rules.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  3

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

16 .  My coach works to support the teaching-learning enviroment at Clarendon College.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  3

4  0

3  0

2  0
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1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

17 .  I received proper counseling during the advising process and enrolled in the appropriate amount of academic 

work.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  3

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

18 .  I have worked out a tentative degree plan with my advisor.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  3

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

Total Number of Questions for Course:  18

Number of Courses:  5  
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Faculty:  Jeffrey, Selena K

GOVT 2305 LEC 101 US FEDERAL GOVERNMENT

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Re pon e   6

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  6

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  6

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  6

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  6
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6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  6

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  6

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  6

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  6

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

trongly Agree  5

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  6

11 .  Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be 

improved in the space provided.  

Question Type  Narrative
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Strongly Agree  5

Agree  4

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  11

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  4

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  11

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  4

Disagree  1

trongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  11

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  4

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  11

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  4

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  10

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  3

Disagree  1
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Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  
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Strongly Agree  4

Agree  4

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  8

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  4

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  8

6 .  The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  4

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  8

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  8

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  4

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  8

9 .  The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time 

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  4
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Total Number of Responses:  12

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  6

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  7

Agree  5

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

6   The In tructor graded cour e work, a ignment , and exam  according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  6

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  6

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  12

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  7

Agree  5

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  12
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Total Number of Responses:  2

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

6 .  The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  



Offering Course Evaluations

Term:  FA-22

Clarendon College

12/13/202 Page 334 of 660

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

9 .  The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time 

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

Total Number of Questions for Course:  10

GOVT 2305 LEC 771 US FEDERAL GOVERNMENT

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

4   The In tructor effectively pre ented the content fo he cour e in a way that maintained tudent ' intere t and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

6 .  The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3
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Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

9 .  The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time 

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

Total Number of Questions for Course:  10

GOVT 2305 LEC 773 US FEDERAL GOVERNMENT

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  2
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Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

4   The In tructor effectively pre ented the content fo he cour e in a way that maintained tudent ' intere t and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

6 .  The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0
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Total Number of Responses:  2

9 .  The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time 

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

Total Number of Questions for Course:  10

GOVT 2305 LEC 777 US FEDERAL GOVERNMENT

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0
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Total Number of Responses:  4

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

6   The In tructor graded cour e work, a ignment , and exam  according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4
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Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

6   The In tructor graded cour e work, a ignment , and exam  according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  0

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  0

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1
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Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

9   The In tructor generally re ponded to me age , email , or phone call  according to the expected re pon e time 

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  0

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  0

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

Total Number of Questions for Course:  10

GOVT 2305 LEC 785 US FEDERAL GOVERNMENT

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained   

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  0

Disagree  0

trongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  1

Disagree  0
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Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

6 .  The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  0

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  3
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Strongly Agree  6

Agree  1

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  9

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  1

Disagree  2

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  9

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  6

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  8

6   The In tructor graded and returned cour e work, a ignment  and exam  within a rea onable amount of time   

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  6

Agree  1

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  9

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  6

Agree  1

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  9

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  6

Agree  2
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Faculty:  Jenkins, Hunter Reid

PHED 1117 LAB 101 FRESHMAN BASKETBALL-MEN (VARSITY) I

1 .  Scale:

5 - Clearly Outstanding, exemplary performance

4 - Sometimes goes beyond expectations

3 - Expected performance, meets expectations

2 - Needs Improvement

1 - Unsatisfactory, needs a lot of improvement

0 - Not applicable/no opportunity to observe  

Question Type: Narrative

Response Count

5  2

Total Number of Responses:  2

2 .  Please indicate your sport:  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Baseball  0

Men's Basketball  2

Women's Basketball  0

Volleyball  0

Softball  0

Cross Country  0

Golf  0

Cheerleading  0

Rodeo  0

Judging/Ranch Horse  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

3 .  Please indicate your class status:  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Freshman  1

Sophmore  1

Total Number of Responses:  2

4 .  The Athletic Program at Clarendon College promotes academic success for each student-athlete and helps each 

student to develop presonal goals reflecting a desire for academic success.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  2

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

5 .  The Athletic Program promotes physical and emotional well-being for each student-athlete.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Response Count

5  2

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

6 .  The Athletic Program promotes citizenship, good character, and ethical behavior through proper role modeling and 

the demonstration of high standards in ethical behavior by athletic department personnel.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  2

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

7 .  The Athletic Program promotes a positive enviroment for student-athletes to grow and develop.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  2

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

8 .  My experiences at Clarendon College as a student-athlete have enriched my life and strengthened my citizenship 

kill   

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  2

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

9 .  The Athletic Program seems interested in my overall development.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  2

4  0
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3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

10 .  My coach practiced our team on a regular and consistant basis.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  2

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

11 .  Our practice sessions consistantly provided opportunities to challenge me to improve my team and individual 

skills.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  2

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

12 .  My coach has a sound understanding and knowledge of the sport.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  2

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

13   Our game and practice chedule worked to minimize conflict  with my cla e   

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  2

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0
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0  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

14 .  My coach is a good role model, both as a person and as a coach.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  2

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

15 .  To the best of my knowledge, my coach adheres to and complies with all NJCAA rules.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  2

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

16 .  My coach works to support the teaching-learning enviroment at Clarendon College.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  2

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

17 .  I received proper counseling during the advising process and enrolled in the appropriate amount of academic 

work.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  2

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

18 .  I have worked out a tentative degree plan with my advisor.  
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Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  2

4  0

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

Total Number of Questions for Course:  18

PHED 2117 LAB 101 SOPHOMORE BASKETBALL-MEN'S(VARSITY) I

1 .  Scale:

5 - Clearly Outstanding, exemplary performance

4 - Sometimes goes beyond expectations

3 - Expected performance, meets expectations

2 - Needs Improvement

1 - Unsatisfactory, needs a lot of improvement

0 - Not applicable/no opportunity to observe  

Question Type: Narrative

Response Count

0  1

4  1

Total Number of Responses:  2

2 .  Please indicate your sport:  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Baseball  1

Men's Basketball  2

Women's Basketball  0

Volleyball  0

Softball  0

Cross Country  0

Golf  0

Cheerleading  0

Rodeo  0

Judging/Ranch Horse  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

3 .  Please indicate your class status:  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Freshman  0

Sophmore  3

Total Number of Responses:  3

4 .  The Athletic Program at Clarendon College promotes academic success for each student-athlete and helps each 

student to develop presonal goals reflecting a desire for academic success.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Response Count

5  1

4  1

3  1

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

5 .  The Athletic Program promotes physical and emotional well-being for each student-athlete.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  1

4  1

3  1

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

6 .  The Athletic Program promotes citizenship, good character, and ethical behavior through proper role modeling and 

the demonstration of high standards in ethical behavior by athletic department personnel.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  1

4  2

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

7 .  The Athletic Program promotes a positive enviroment for student-athletes to grow and develop.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  1

4  1

3  1

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

8 .  My experiences at Clarendon College as a student-athlete have enriched my life and strengthened my citizenship 

skills.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  1

4  1
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3  1

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

9 .  The Athletic Program seems interested in my overall development.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  1

4  0

3  2

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

10 .  My coach practiced our team on a regular and consistant basis.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  1

4  0

3  2

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

11 .  Our practice sessions consistantly provided opportunities to challenge me to improve my team and individual 

skills.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  1

4  1

3  1

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

12 .  My coach has a sound understanding and knowledge of the sport.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  1

4  1

3  1

2  0

1  0
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0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

13 .  Our game and practice schedule worked to minimize conflicts with my classes.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  1

4  0

3  2

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

14 .  My coach is a good role model, both as a person and as a coach.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  1

4  0

3  2

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

15 .  To the best of my knowledge, my coach adheres to and complies with all NJCAA rules.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  1

4  0

3  2

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

16 .  My coach works to support the teaching-learning enviroment at Clarendon College.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  1

4  0

3  2

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

17 .  I received proper counseling during the advising process and enrolled in the appropriate amount of academic 

work.  
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Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  1

4  0

3  1

2  1

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

18 .  I have worked out a tentative degree plan with my advisor.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5  1

4  2

3  0

2  0

1  0

0  0

Total Number of Responses:  3

Total Number of Questions for Course:  18

Number of Courses:  2  
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Faculty:  Jimenez, Karra J

RNSG 1343 LEC 221 COMPLEX CONCEPTS OF ADULT HEALTH

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  6

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  5

Total Number of Re pon e   15

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  7

Disagree  2

Strongly disagree  2

Total Number of Responses:  15

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  10

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  15

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  9

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  15

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  9

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  2

Total Number of Responses:  15
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6 .  The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  8

Disagree  2

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  15

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  8

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  15

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  7

Agree  7

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  15

9 .  The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or 

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  8

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  2

Total Number of Responses:  15

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

trongly Agree  4

Agree  8

Disagree  3

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  15

11 .  Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be 

improved in the space provided.  

Question Type  Narrative
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Faculty:  Knight, Kelleigh 

ENGL 1301 LEC 739 COMPOSITION I

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Re pon e   1

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1
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6 .  The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type  Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

9 .  The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time 

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  1

11 .  Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be 

improved in the space provided.  

Question Type: Narrative
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Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

6 .  The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

9 .  The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time 

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  1

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  2

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0
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Total Number of Responses:  2

Total Number of Questions for Course:  10

ENGL 1301 LEC 781 COMPOSITION I

1 .  The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course 

and they were clear or adequately explained.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  6

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  7

2 .  The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  7

3 .  The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  6

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  7

4 .  The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students' interest and 

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or 

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  4

Agree  3

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  7

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  6

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0
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Total Number of Responses:  7

6 .  The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  3

Agree  3

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  7

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  7

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  7

Agree  0

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  7

9 .  The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time 

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  6

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  7

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  6

Agree  1

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  7

11 .  Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be 

improved in the space provided.  
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Agree  2

Disagree  3

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  6

6 .  The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  3

Disagree  2

Strongly disagree  1

Total Number of Responses:  6

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  4

Disagree  2

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  6

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  1

Agree  5

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  6

9 .  The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time 

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  2

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  5

10 .  Overall, I feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  2

Disagree  2
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Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  2

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

6 .  The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  3

Disagree  1

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  4

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  4

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4

9 .  The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time 

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  0

Agree  4

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  4
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Response Count

Strongly Agree  6

Agree  5

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  11

5 .  The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  6

Agree  5

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  11

6 .  The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the 

course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  2

Agree  9

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  11

7 .  The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  5

Agree  5

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  10

8 .  The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  6

Agree  5

Disagree  0

Strongly disagree  0

Total Number of Responses:  11

9 .  The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time 

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.  

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree  6






